

Daylesford Christmas Turkey hamper

You must be over 18 to purchase this product

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Daylesford brandy butter 125g

Ingredients

Unsalted Butter (**milk**), Granulated Sugar, Cognac, Light Brown Sugar, Orange Juice (3%)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 2520 per 100g / 2520 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 606 per 100g / 606 Per Portion

Fat (g) 40.1 per 100g / 40.1 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 25.4 per 100g / 25.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 51.4 per 100g / 51.4 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 51.4 per 100g / 51.4 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 0.3 per 100g / 0.3 Per Portion

Salt (g) 0.8 per 100g / 0.80 Per Portion

Storage Information

Chilled -2c to 5c

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford savoury biscuit tin 360g

Ingredients

Manuka Honey Oatcakes: Wholemeal **Wheat** Flour, Water*, Salted Butter (Cream (**Milk**), Salt), Pinhead **Oats**, Oatmeal, Groats (**Oats**), Manuka Honey (2%), Sugar, Salt*, Raising Agents (Cream of Tartar*, Bicarbonate of Soda*). *Non-Organic. Organic Rye, Spelt & Raisin Crispbreads: Rye Flour (25%), Water*, Fortified White Spelt Flour (17%) (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Raisins (10%), Linseeds, **Sunflower** Seeds, Groats (**Oats**), Yeast*, Honey, Salt*. *Non-Organic. Organic Seaweed Biscuits: Fortified **Wheat** flour (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Water*, Salted Butter (Cream (**Milk**), Salt*), Sugar, Seaweed (2%), Salt*, Raising Agents (Cream of Tartar*, Bicarbonate of Soda*).
*Non-Organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 0 g

Energy - kJ 0 per 100g

Energy - kcal 0 per 100g

Fat (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates (g) 0 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 0 per 100g

Fibre (g) 0 per 100g

Protein (g) 0 per 100g

Salt (g) 0 per 100g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Daylesford Earl Grey Tea bags 180g**Ingredients**

'Black Tea, Natural Bergamot Flavourings*, Natural Flavourings*, Orange Peel, Natural Orange Flavourings*. *non organic

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Germany

Daylesford organic 2016 Rosso Piceno wine

Product of Italy

Region: Marche

Grape varieties: Sangiovese and Montepulciano

ABV 13%

750ml

Daylesford organic Rosé Frizzante

Product of Italy

Region: Marche

ABV 13%

750ml

Daylesford organic prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Marche

ABV 10.5%

750ml

Daylesford organic fig and apple chutney 230g

Ingredients

Figs, Dark Sugar, Bramley apples, spiced vinegar, light sugar, water, Balsamic Vinegar, Red Chilli, Cinnamon

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy 1024kj

Energy 242Kcal

Protein 1.2g

Carbohydrate 54.9g

Sugars 54.8g

Fat 0.5g

Saturates 0.1g

Fibre 3.9g

Sodium 0g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic turkey 6kg

Ingredients

Turkey

Nutritional Information

Energy 598 kJ

Energy 143 kcal

Fat 5.6 g

of which saturates 1.5 g

Carbohydrate 0.1 g

of which sugars 0.1 g

Fibre 0 g

Protein 21.6 g

Salt 0.3 g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic blue cheese truckle 350g

Ingredients

Pasteurised cows' **milk**, Added Ingredients: Salt*, Vegetarian Rennet*. *non organic

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g

Energy 1698 kJ

Energy 410 kcal

Fat 35 g

Saturates 23 g

Carbohydrate 0.1 g

Sugars 0.1 g

Protein 23.7 g
Salt 2 g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic mulled ham 1.25kg

Ingredients

Pork, Vintage Cider (23%) (**Water***, Apple Juice, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Malic Acid*), Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite*)), **Water***, Orange Juice, Demerara Sugar, Cure (Salt*, Preservative (Sodium Nitrite*)), Black Peppercorns, Cinnamon, Star Anise, Nutmeg, Bay Leaves

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy (kJ) 517
Energy (kcal) 123
Fat 5.2
of which saturates 1.6
Carbohydrate 3.3
of which sugars 2.8
Protein 13.2
Salt 0.91

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic belini for salmon 135g

Ingredients

wheat flour, water, **sunflower** oil, lactose (**milk**), **milk** proteins, skimmed **milk** powder, whey powder, dehydrated **egg** and **egg** white, raising agents : sodium carbonates and diphosphates, salt, antioxidant : ascorbic acid.

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy (kJ) 1102
(kcal) 262
fat (g) 9.4
of which (g) 1.0
Carbohydrate (g) 38
of which (g) 7.2
Protein (g) 5.9
Salt (g) 1.7

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

France

Daylesford organic salmon side 680g

Ingredients

Smoked salmon (**fish**)

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Contains fish

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 620kj
147kcal
Fat 5.0g
Of which saturates 1.3g
Carbohydrate <0.5g
Of which sugars <0.5g
Protein 25.6g
Salt 3.3g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

Ireland

Daylesford organic picallili 180g

Ingredients

Vegetables (59%) (Cauliflower, Silverskin Onions, Gherkins, Green Beans, Carrot, Red & Green Pepper), **Mustard** (21%) (Water, **Mustard** Seed, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, Turmeric), Cider Vinegar, Water, Sea Salt, Cornflour, Turmeric, **Mustard** Flour

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 221kJ/ 53kcal
Fat 1.5g
of which saturates 0.1g
Carbohydrate 5.4g
of which sugars 3g
Protein 2.5g
Salt 2.9g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic cranberry and port sauce 220g

Ingredients

Sugar, Cranberries (44%), Blood Oranges (8%), Port (3%), Stem Ginger, Mixed Spices (Cinnamon, Ginger, Star Anise, Allspice).

Prepared with 44g of cranberries and 8g of oranges per 100g. Total sugar content 50g per 100g

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy kJ 933
Energy kcal 220
Fat g 0
Saturates g 0
Carbohydrate g 54
Sugars g 54
Fibre g 2.3
Protein g 0
Salt g 0

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic chocolate hearts 210g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa solids 35% minimum and **Milk** solids 18% minimum.

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 1952kj
467kcal
Fat 30.3g
Of which saturates 19g
Carbohydrate 43.9g
Of which sugars 43.5g
Protein 4g
Salt 0.1g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic truffle nuts 310g

Ingredients

Almonds (32%), **Cashews** (30%), **Pecans** (16%), Grated Pecorino Cheese (8%) (Sheep's **Milk**, Salt, Animal Rennet), **Macadaemia Nut** (8%), Sugar Syrup (Sugar, Water), Salt, Truffle Flavouring

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 2631kJ / 636kcal
Fat 55.3g
Of which saturates 8.1g
Carbohydrate 11g
Of which sugars 6.1g

Fibre 6.9g
Protein 20.1g
Salt 1.1g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic Christmas cake 800g

Ingredients

Brandy Syrup (14%), Raisins (14%), (contain **sunflower** oil) Sultanas (14%) (contain **sunflower** oil), Currants, Plain Fortified **Wheat** flour, Unsalted Butter (**milk**), Light Brown Sugar, **Eggs**, Dried Cherries (4%), Orange and Lemon Peel (4%) Flaked **Almonds**, Brandy (2%), Cane Molasses, Lemon and Orange Zest, Mixed Spice (0.01%) Ground Nutmeg, Ground Cinnamon, Ground Cardamom, Vanilla Extract.

BRANDY SYRUP: Brandy (33%), Sugar, Water*. PLAIN FORTIFIED **WHEAT** FLOUR: Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*. ORANGE & LEMON PEEL: Corn glucose syrup, orange and lemon peel, lemon juice. MIXED SPICE: Coriander, Cinnamon, Cassia, Nutmeg, Allspice, Clove, Ginger, Cardamom

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g (1/8 cake)
Energy 1464kJ, 348kcal
Fat 11.2g
of which saturates 5.8g
Carbohydrate 52.4g
of which sugars 40.3g
Protein 3.8g
Salt 0.2g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic mince pies 300g

Ingredients

Pastry (47%) (Fortified **Wheat** flour (Calcium Carbonate*, Iron*, Niacin*, Thiamin*), Unsalted Butter (20%) (**milk**), **Egg** Yolk, Sugar, Sustainably Sourced Palm Fat, Salt*; Filling (Apple (26%), Raisins (**sunflower** oil) (4%), Sultanas (**sunflower** oil) (4%), crystallised ginger (ginger, sugar) (4%), light brown sugar, currants (1%), brandy (1%), sustainably sourced palm fat, flaked **almonds**, dried cherries, orange zest, candied orange and lemon peel (corn glucose syrup, orange and lemon peel), lemon zest, nutmeg, mixed spice (Coriander, Cinnamon, Cassia, Nutmeg, Allspice, Clove, Ginger, Cardamon) , salt*

Allergen Information

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy (kJ) 1515
Energy (kcal) 361
Fat 17.6
of which saturates 10.0
Carbohydrate 46.2
of which sugars 25.2
Protein 4.4
Salt 1.10

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic coffee 225g

Ingredients

100% Arabica Green

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 1767kJ/421kcal
Fat 10.5g
Of which saturates 2g
Carbohydrate 81.7g
Of which sugars 77.7g
Protein 3.4g
Salt 0.3g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford organic mulled wine bag 55g

Ingredients

Cinnamon, Nutmeg, Allspice, Clove

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Per 100g
Energy 1351.3kCal
Energy 32.8kJ
Fat 4.6g
Saturates 3.9g
Carbohydrates 55.0g
Sugars 2.0g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.3g

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

UK

Daylesford sparkling apple juice 750ml

Ingredients

Carbonated Apple Juice (100%)

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100ml

Energy kJ 202

Energy kcal 47

Fat (g) Trace

of which saturates (g) Trace

Carbohydrates (g) 11.7

of which sugars (g) 11

Fibre (g) <0.5

Protein (g) 0.05

Salt (g) <0.1

Storage Information

Store in a cool, dry place

Country of Origin

France